#1 Singles
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place

#2 Singles

1st place

#3 Singles

1st place

#4 Singles

1st place

#1 Doubles
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place

#2 Doubles

1st place

#3 Doubles

1st place

Team Results
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place
5th place
6th place
7th place
8th place
9th place
10th place

Name

Annika Goetz
Grace Niebler
Emilia Houwers

Lucia Hyzer

Name

Allison Grund

Name

Zoe Qureshi

Name

Hannah Bertrand

Name

Lydia Quade
Slyvia Fox
Morgan Kreuser

Karyssa Norland

Name

Emma Yeakley

Name

Annie Nick

Team Name
Verona
Janesville Craig
Jefferson High
Stoughton
Oregon
Whitewater
Edgerton
Janesville Parker
Milton

Monroe

Grade
12
10

12

Grade
11

Grade
10

Grade
12

Grade
12
10
11
11

Grade
11

Grade

Total Points

47
37
32
27
24
20
18
14
14

8

School
Stoughton
Jefferson
Whitewater

Janesville Craig

School

Janesville Craig

School

Verona

School

Verona

Name

Annie Barnes
Ashley Ulset

Julia Huseth

Addison Kooyman

Name

Ella Wirtz

Name

Erin Nick

Record
11-0
8-2
6-3
9-4

Record

11-2

Record

15-3

Record

14-2

Grade
11
10
10
11

Grade
11

Grade
10

School
Janesville Parker
Edgerton

Verona

Janesville Craig

School

Oregon

School

Verona

Sectional 4 Results

Record
11-2
5-1
10-8
6-2

Record

8-0

Record

8-2



